Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Anderson - (843858) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.15
41.37
43.31
43.94
45.57
45.69
46.49
50.54
50.97
51.38
53.28
57.08

58.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.15
41.37
43.31
43.94
45.69
46.49
45.57
50.54
50.97

51.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
350
305
292
262
259
246
192
187
182
163
133
126

WA Pts

355
350
305
292
259
246
262
192
187
182

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

13/12/15
14/12/14
20/09/14
08/03/14
16/06/12
29/06/13
01/07/12
10/03/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
15/10/11
12/12/10
16/01/11

Date

13/12/15
14/12/14
20/09/14
08/03/14
29/06/13
01/07/12
16/06/12
10/03/12
15/01/12
18/12/11

Meet

City of Coventry Club Championships 2015
City of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry 50m Sprints
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet

City Of Coventry Club Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
City of Coventry Champs

City of Coventry January Open Meet

Meet

City of Coventry Club Championships 2015
City of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry 50m Sprints

Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Cardiff International Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet

City Of Coventry Club Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff
Aldershot
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
High Wycombe
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Aldershot
Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

53.28 163 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Co Coventry 3
58.02 126 H 16/01/11 City of Coventry January Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 3
57.08 133 H 12/12/10 City of Coventry Champs Coventry Co Coventry 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



