## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Anderson - (843858) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.15	355	Н	13/12/15	City of Coventry Club Championships 2015	Coventry		4
41.37	350	Н	14/12/14	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry		4
43.31	305	Н	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry		3
43.94	292	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
45.57	262	Н	16/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
45.69	259	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Co Coventry	3
46.49	246	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
50.54	192	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
50.97	187	Н	15/01/12	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
51.38	182	н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
53.28	163	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Co Coventry	3
57.08	133	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
58.02	126	Н	16/01/11	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.15	355	Н	13/12/15	City of Coventry Club Championships 2015	Coventry		4
41.37	350	Н	14/12/14	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry		4
43.31	305	Н	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry		3
43.94	292	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
45.69	259	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Co Coventry	3
46.49	246	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
45.57	262	Н	16/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
50.54	192	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
50.97	187	Н	15/01/12	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
51.38 pyright 2024	182 4	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

53.28	163	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Co Coventry	3
58.02	126	Н	16/01/11	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
57.08	133	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	4

Page 2 / 2